MATERIALS MIND MAGAZINE - COPYRIGHT TRANSFER FORM

Magazine: Materials Mind

Publisher: Institute of Materials, Malaysia (PPM-004-10-11061987)

Title of the contribution: XXX

Author: XXX

Affiliation: XXX

It is herein agreed that:

The copyright to the contribution identified above is transferred from the Author to 'Materials Mind'. The copyright transfer covers the rights to reproduce and distribute the contribution, including reprints, translations, photographic reproductions, electronic form (offline, online), or any other reproductions of similar nature. The Author retains the rights to publish the contribution in his/her own website or in his/her employer's website, as long as it is clearly stated that the contribution was published in 'Materials Mind'. The Author further warrants that his/her contribution is original, except for such excerpts from copyrighted works as may be included with the permission of the copyright holder and author thereof, that it contains no libelous statements, and does not infringe on any copyright, trademark, patent, statutory right, or propriety right of others.

In return for these rights:

The Institute of Materials, Malaysia (IMM) agrees to have the identified contribution published in the 'Materials Mind'. The undersigned hereby gives permission to the editorial board of 'Materials Mind' to have the above contribution published.

Date: XXX

Author's Signature: XXX